Marching Band Fee Payment Schedule

(If paying all \$250 at once due date: July 24, 2023)

Thank you for participating in Westerville Central's 2023-24 marching band season! The participation fee for the season is \$250. Students will also need to provide a few accessories for their performance uniform and a summer uniform. (order forms are provided separately) The marching band fee may be paid all at once or following the fee payment schedule below. If different arrangements need to be made, please contact one of the booster officers or Mr. Porretta. Our goal is that every student who would like to participate in the marching band is able and we will work with families to accomplish this goal.

2	2023-24 Marching Band Fee – Payment 3		
Studen	t's Name:		
Please	Please drop payments in the secure lockbox outside the band room, or mail payment to:		
	WCMI		
	P.O. Box 2273		
Charles	Westerville, OH 43086 Checks payable to Westerville Central Music Boosters and put your student's name in the memo space.		
Questions you can contact Jen at 614.330.8053 or e-mail jen.toth@gmail.com			
OR pay through Venmo @WCHS-MUSIC-BOOSTERS (include student(s) name(s) and details of payment)			
OR pay with a credit card through our square account https://westerville-central-music-boosters.square.site/			
	-		
~	2023-24 Marching Band Fee – Payment 2		
Studen	t's Name:		
Please drop payments in the secure lockbox outside the band room, or mail payment to:			
WCMB			
P.O. Box 2273			
Westerville, OH 43086			
Checks payable to Westerville Central Music Boosters and put your student's name in the memo space.			
Questions you can contact Jen at 614.330.8053 or e-mail jen.toth@gmail.com OR pay through Venmo @WCHS-MUSIC-BOOSTERS (include student(s) name(s) and details of payment)			
OR pay with a credit card through our square account https://westerville-central-music-boosters.square.site/			
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
2	2023-24 Marching Band Fee – Payment 1		Due: May 12, 2023
Studen	t's Name:		
	drop payments in the secure lockbox outside the ba		ayment to:
	WCMI	В	
	P.O. Box 2		

Checks payable to Westerville Central Music Boosters and put your student's name in the memo space. Questions you can contact Jen at 614.330.8053 or e-mail jen.toth@gmail.com
OR pay through **Venmo** @WCHS-MUSIC-BOOSTERS (include student(s) name(s) and details of payment)
OR pay with a credit card through our square account https://westerville-central-music-boosters.square.site/

Westerville, OH 43086